Lachat’s precision autodilutor, the
PDS200, used with the QuikChem 8500®
Series Instruments, shines with
numerous advantages:
• Uses a single, rather than dual
piston system, decreasing the time
per dilution.
• Improves accuracy—the PDS200

PDS200 AUTODILUTOR
*Subject to change without notice.
How To Order
A89103 PDS200 Autodilutor, 115V
A89203 PDS200 Autodilutor, 220V
5015900 Serial Cable, PDS200 - Dilutor to Sampler
5011200 Power Supply, PDS200
20026 Power Cord, 125V 10A
31196 Power Cord, 250V 10A
89020 Tubing Kit, PDS200; includes dual sample probe
21936 Sample Line Assembly - ASX-500/Dilutor; Tubing, pump tube and fittings from port 6 of the instrument valve
to port B of the solenoid valve.
29915 Dual Probe Assembly, with Tubing and Fittings - ASX-500 Sampler/Dilutor
29920 Diluent Line Filter Assembly; Port E on dilutor to diluent
29940 DI Water Line Tubing Assembly; Port A on solenoid valve to DI water
For Technical Assistance, Price Information and Ordering
In the U.S.A.
Call toll-free (800) 247-7613.
Outside the U.S.A.
Contact the LACHAT office or distributor serving you.
On the Worldwide Web
E-mail for Support
E-mail for Sales
Lit No. L008
F7X Printed in U.S.A.
©Hach Company 2007. All rights reserved.
World Headquarters
P.O. Box 608
Loveland, CO 80539-0608
Telephone: (970) 669-3050